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70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -38.6 region



Pr obabi
99% > Pr obab
90% >
80% >
70% >
60% >

Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi
Pr obabi

ENERGY = - 38.

lity
lity

lity
lity
lity
lity

210

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

5 region



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -37.9

regi on



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -37.8

regi on



0]
o)
O
o)
210
4
@
SR Tt
5§ o9 b )
&0 Q ©
@ O t‘ga 240 Q 220
o0 OBy o—ef 9,
20 L) ¥ oS
@ @) e
FOL o P R
© .@ 0O 230 g ©
o 5— 10 B0
e. s
oo

Probability >=
99% > Probability >=

90% > Probability >=
80% > Probability >=
70% > Probability >=
60% > Probability >=

ENERGY = -37.7 region



Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -37.3

regi on



Pr obabi |
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Probab
70% > Probab
60% > Pr obabi

ENERGY = -37.2

ity
ity

ity
ity
ity
Ity

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

regi on



o
Po
o)
-0
%00
0-0-0

Probability
99% > Probability

90% > Probability
80% > Probability
70% > Probability
60% > Probability

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

ENERGY = -37.0 region




Probability >= 99%
99% > Probability >= 95%

90% > Probability >= 80%
80% > Probability >= 70%
70% > Probability >= 60%
60% > Probability >= 50%

ENERGY = -36.8 region
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